
ASOM KO Final
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Tille DE SMUL
Omega
Strecke : DE
Länge : 1940m
Zeit : 0:08:21 (4'18"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. María PRIETO DEL CAMPO 0:08:16
3. Olena BABYCH 0:08:29

1. 95 00:00:36 38m 15'47"/km
2. 92 00:01:19 00:01:55 234m 5'38"/km
3. 96 00:00:23 00:02:18 85m 4'31"/km
4. 97 00:01:24 00:03:42 160m 8'45"/km
5. 98 00:00:29 00:04:11 103m 4'42"/km
6. 99 00:00:20 00:04:31 46m 7'15"/km
7. 76 00:00:47 00:05:18 148m 5'18"/km
8. 104 00:00:22 00:05:40 137m 2'41"/km
9. 100 00:01:02 00:06:42 184m 5'37"/km

10. 101 00:00:12 00:06:54 32m 6'15"/km
11. 102 00:00:39 00:07:33 115m 5'39"/km
12. 76 00:00:30 00:08:03 69m 7'15"/km
13. 999 00:00:18 00:08:21 125m 2'24"/km
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